
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

№ 

157 
225 
145 
186 

16 
247 
230 
140 
153 
183 
138 

Имя 

Юрий Дронов 
Семен Вытовтов 
Алексей Смирнов 
Ильдар Мухлисуллин 
Илья Кирсанов 
Илья Василевский 
Евгений Беляков  
Илья Беляков 
Павел Голубев 
Дмитрий Орлов 
Рустем Гайнанов 

Город 

Екатеренбург 
Ижевск 
Казань 
Казань 
Самара 
Нижний-Новгород 
Нижний-Новгород 
Нижний-Новгород 
Екатеренбург 
Мытищи 
Казань 

Автомобиль 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Класс 

SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

ЛучшееВр 

1:49.293 
1:51.915 
1:54.244 
1:54.552 
1:55.264 
1:59.863 
2:04.350 
2:12.148 
2:13.928 
2:43.254 
2:52.067 

В круге 

4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
5 
4 
2 

Раз.Лид 

2.622 
4.951 
5.259 
5.971 

10.570 
15.057 
22.855 
24.635 
53.961 

1:02.774 

Круги 

7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Motoring International Cup 

15.09.2019 

Группа С 

Тренировка (15:00 Время) запущен в 10:00:00 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

15.09.2019 10:00 

 MotoRing 
International Cup

KazanRing Canyon
13-15 Сентября 2019


